Puesto

Nombre
1LUIS
2 JOSE MANUEL
3 JOSE MANUEL
4 JOSE MANUEL

5 SATURNINO
6 ALEJANDRO
7 JAIME
8 ADRIAN
9 ZIAD

10 FERNANDO

11 ALBINO

12 ALEJANDRO

13JULIO

14 ADRIAN

15 RUBEN

16 DIEGO

17 MARCOS

18 DIEGO

19 ESTEBAN

20 MARCOS

21 FERNANDO

22 JAVIER

23 JORGE

24 GONZALO

25 FEDERICO

26 MIGUEL

27 DAMIAN

28 DANIEL

29 JOSE BENITO

30 JOSE RAMON

31 JOSE FELIPE
32 JOSE

Apellidos

IGLESIAS RANA
FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ
CORRAL JUSTO
CASADO MENDEZ
GONZALEZ NOVOA
MONTERO LOPEZ
NOGUEROL RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ BALTAR

NAGIHI

MONTES MOURE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
CRESPO MEJUTO
NOVOA GUTIERREZ
LIMIA QUINTAS

AIRAS COTA

BABARRO RODRIGUEZ
BLANCO FARINAS
GONZALEZ VILA
MARTIN ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
PEREZ REBOREDO
MIRANDA ACUNA
ARCEIZ BAQUERO
VALES IGLESIAS
LOSADA CONDE
LOPEZ CASADO

VEGA DE LAS HERAS
VALENTIN INUNCIAGA
SILVA SAYANS
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
MIRA FERNANDEZ

33 ALEJANDRO GERARD CADAYA RODRIGUEZ

34 PABLO

35 FRANCISCO JAVIER

36 JAVIER
37 MIGUEL

38 EMILIO MANUEL

39 FRANCISCO
40 ANDRES

41 DAVID

42 JOSE

43 MODESTO
44 MATEO
45 ROBERTO
46 IRIA

CARIDE ALONSO
GONZALEZ PASCUAL
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
SELAS MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ RICLA
BLANCO ALVAREZ

DEL RiO RIBAO
VALCARCEL VALCARCEL
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

CID PEREZ
OCHOGAVIAS SOTELO
VAZQUEZ PAVON
FERNANDEZ FONTENLA

Tiempo
0:19:30
0:19:31
0:19:39
0:19:46
0:20:22
0:20:39
0:20:45
0:20:45
0:20:47
0:20:52
0:20:54
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:21:06
0:21:21
0:21:26
0:21:26
0:21:38
0:21:45
0:21:46
0:21:53
0:22:04
0:22:04
0:22:07
0:22:08
0:22:19
0:22:20
0:22:22
0:22:25
0:22:29
0:22:30
0:22:34
0:22:38
0:22:39
0:22:51
0:22:58
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:08
0:23:09
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:11
0:23:14



47 ROBERTO
48 ALFREDO
49 DANIEL

50 ANTONIO

51 FRANCISCO JAVIER

52 BORJA

53 PABLO

54 MANUEL

55 SERGIO

56 SONIA

57 ANGEL

58 MARCOS

59 ALBERTO

60 ANA MARIA
61 JOSE EMILIO
62 IVAN

63 SERGIO

64 JULIO

65 LUIS MANUEL
66 SEVERINO
67 DOMINGO

68 MANUEL ANGEL

69 DELIO

70 MARTIN

71 ANGEL

72 BENITO

73 GERMAN

74 OSCAR

75 ALVARO

76 VICKY

77 MIGUEL

78 JOSE MANUEL
79 JORGE

80 ALBERTO

81 JOSE MANUEL
82 JAIME

83 DAVID

84 CHANEL

85 JOSE

86 JULIO

87 OSCAR

88 IGNACIO

89 SERAFIN

90 RUBEN

91 SANTIAGO

92 FRANCISCO
93 DAVID

94 JUAN MANUEL

BLANCO FARINAS
GONZALEZ PEREZ
FOLGOSO CASTANO
TOUZA GONZALEZ
ORTEGA INFIESTA
CONDE GOMEZ
VALDES ALVAREZ
QUIROGA FERNANDEZ
CAVIDO DIEGUEZ
TEIJEIRO FERRO
CONDE VALLADARES
FERNANDEZ

GARCIA SOUTO
OCAMPO SANMAMED
DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANDELO DiAZ
HERRERIA ALONSO
MARRA QUINTAS
RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO
CORREA CORREA
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
FERREIRO GOMES
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
SOTO RODRIGUEZ
NORES GOMEZ
QUIROGA ALVAREZ
VALBUENA CASAL
SUAREZ SUAREZ
LOSADA PEREZ
BLANCO POUSADAS
CRUZ SANTOS
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS
CASTRO REBOREDO
IGLESIAS ARAUJO
SALGADO PEREZ
MARTINEZ MARTIN
OUTERELO BACA
MOURE DOVAL

LOPEZ NOGUEIRA
LOPEZ NOGUEIRA
REGO TESOURO
ESTEVEZ SOBRINO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
LAMAS CRUZ
FORMOSO CALVO
MUINELO MARTINEZ
LOPEZ DOPAZO

0:23:21
0:23:23
0:23:27
0:23:29
0:23:32
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:35
0:23:38
0:23:38
0:23:39
0:23:39
0:23:41
0:23:47
0:23:53
0:23:53
0:23:56
0:24:00
0:24:02
0:24:03
0:24:04
0:24:06
0:24:08
0:24:11
0:24:11
0:24:14
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:18
0:24:18
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:29
0:24:37
0:24:38
0:24:40
0:24:41
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:44
0:24:45
0:24:50
0:24:55
0:24:56
0:24:59
0:25:00
0:25:05
0:25:05



95 DANIEL
96 OSCAR
97 ROGELIO JOSE
98 JOSE BENITO
99 RICARDO

100 MARCOS

101 DANIEL

102 JOSE JAVIER

103 BENITO

104 IVAN

105 DAVID

106 LOLO

107 OSCAR

108 JAVIER

109 XOSE LOIS

110 OSCAR

111 JOSE MANUEL

112 JOSE FRANCISCO

113 VICTOR HUGO

114 DIEGO

115 PABLO

116 MIGUEL ANGEL

117 JOAQUIN

118 JUAN CARLOS

119 GUILLERMO

120 GONZALO

121 ABEL

122 MIGUEL

123 ISIDRO

124 JOSE LUIS

125 CRISTIAN

126 MARINA

127 MONI

128 NINO

129 DANIEL

130 PACO

131 MIGUEL ANGEL

132 JOSE

133 MANUEL

134 ALEJANDRO

135 LUZ M?

136 JUAN CARLOS

137 BEGONA

138 DANIEL

139 FRANCISCO

140 FRANCISCO JAVIER

141 ALEX
142 JOSE LUIS

PATO LOPEZ
GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ
VALBUENA ALVAREZ
GOMEZ LOPEZ
SANCHEZ MOREIRA
NOVOA MARTIN
MOURE LORENZO
NOVOA SIERRA
BOUZADA BLANCO
ALVAREZ PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
GARCIA

VIDAL CERVINO
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
ALONSO VAZQUEZ
ALVAREZ PEREZ
ALONSO MARTINEZ
DALAMA BLANCO
PEREZ VELOSO

CID MERINO

GARCIA NUNEZ

SOTO COUGIL

DIBUJA BARREIROS
GOMEZ GOMEZ
MATEOS GARCIA
FILLOY LOPEZ
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
SOTO FERNANDEZ
NOVOA CASTRO
NOVOA CID

LORENZO ANEL
LOSADA MIRANDA
NOVOA BARBOSA
SAAVEDRA GAYOSO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ LAMA
SEARA MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ ROMAN
MONTEAGUDO
DOMINGUEZ MONTES
FIGUEIREDO FERNANDEZ
GARCIA PRIETO
AGUIAR FRAGUAS
VAZQUEZ CARRAL
REQUEJO RODRIGUEZ

0:25:06
0:25:10
0:25:12
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:17
0:25:18
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:20
0:25:21
0:25:21
0:25:26
0:25:27
0:25:34
0:25:35
0:25:35
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:42
0:25:47
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:49
0:25:52
0:25:57
0:25:59
0:26:00
0:26:00
0:26:01
0:26:07
0:26:12
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:26:22
0:26:23
0:26:24
0:26:24
0:26:26
0:26:27
0:26:28
0:26:30



143 DIEGO
144 F. JAVIER

145 LUIS FILIPE
146 OSCAR

147 JOSE LUIS

148 CESAR

149 ROBERTO

150 ANTONIO

151 IRIA

152 CARLOS

153 MAURO

154 JORGE

155 BERNARDO
156 PABLO

157 DALMIRO

158 CARMEN

159 JOSE ANTONIO
160 JOSE LUIS

161 MARTIN

162 JOSE MANUEL
163 PABLO

164 LORENA

165 FRANCISCO JOSE
166 ROSENDO

167 JAVIER

168 CARLOS

169 MARTIN

170 JAVIER

171 FRANCISCO JAVIER
172 JESUS

173 ROBERTO

174 CARLOS

175 ANTONIO

176 IVAN

177 OSCAR

178 DANIEL

179 DANIEL

180 ANTONIO

181 TITO

182 REBECA

183 CRISTINA

184 JOSE LUIS

185 GERARDO

186 JULIAN

187 DOMINGO
188 JOSE RAMON
189 FELIX

190 ADRIAN

FERNANDEZ NOVOA
MUNOZ PEREIRA

DE ABREU RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
REY FERNANDEZ
LEBOSO FERREIRO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ NUNEZ
FERNANDEZ ORDONEZ
MURADAS NUNEZ
CARRILLO VAL

LOPEZ LOPEZ
CARRION VELASCO
PENA DIAZ

DACAL

CID PEREZ

BLANCO GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ
VARA FIDALGO
GOMEZ PEREZ

OJEA ALVAREZ

PEREZ FEIJOO

DE LA TORRE LOPEZ
PINTOS RECAREY
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ ALONSO

DIAZ LEON
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO
LOPEZ DOPAZO
IGLESIAS ALVAREZ
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ
LORENZO ALVAREZ
NOVOA FERRO

PEREZ GENDE

VILAR SALGADO
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
LOPEZ CASADO

CABO BEN

SEOANE NIETO
GRANDE LAMELAS
BOBILLO BERMEJO
VELOSO GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ ALONSO
VARELA CIDRE

0:26:30
0:26:33
0:26:34
0:26:38
0:26:40
0:26:41
0:26:45
0:26:46
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:48
0:26:48
0:26:48
0:26:51
0:26:52
0:26:52
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:02
0:27:03
0:27:04
0:27:04
0:27:07
0:27:08
0:27:09
0:27:12
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:14
0:27:15
0:27:17
0:27:17
0:27:18
0:27:21
0:27:23
0:27:26
0:27:29
0:27:29
0:27:29
0:27:32
0:27:36
0:27:37
0:27:38
0:27:38
0:27:39



191 ROBERTO
192 BENIGNO

193 DAVID

194 VITOR

195 DIEGO

196 DAVID

197 DIEGO

198 FRANCISCO
199 FRANCISCO XAVIER
200 ROBERTO

201 FRANCISCO JAVIER
202 ANTONIO

203 JUAN ENRIQUE
204 NICOLAS

205 JORGE

206 JOSE MANUEL
207 MANUEL

208 GLORIA

209 JOSE BENITO
210 CRISTOBAL
211 JAVIER

212 OSCAR

213 BENJAMIN

214 RAUL

215 DAVID

216 JOSE MIGUEL
217 ESTHER

218 JESUS

219 JOSE ANDRES
220 MANUEL
221LUZ

222 JOSE ALFONSO
223 TOMAS

224 PABLO

225 SARA LIA

226 MANUEL

227 JAVIER

228 ESTEBAN

229 JOSE MANUEL
230 ANA MARIA
231 JOSE BENITO
232 PABLO

233 NICOLAS

234 CRISTINA

235 JORGE

236 IVAN

237 GERARDO

238 EDUARDO JOSE

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
MIGUEZ DIAZ

ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ
FERNANDEZ DiAZ
FORMOSO PATO
FERNANDEZ TEIXEIRA
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
PEREZ LLOVES

BANOS CAMPO

FEIJOO LOUREIRO
SANTAMARIA LORENZO
POUSA LOSADA
GONZALEZ MIGUENS
CHAO FERNANDEZ
PEREZ LIJO

CONDE GRANDE
SOUTO CORTIZO
GALINA PARDO
ABELLAS OTERO
MATEOS GARCIA
FERNANDEZ VALENTIN
CARBALLO CASAL
BLANCO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
PUGA SANTOS
GONZALEZ BUENO
SOLA DACOSTA

VILA BLANCO
VAZQUEZ DIEGUEZ

GIL RODRIGUEZ
ESTEVEZ ESTEVEZ
ELVIRA DEL OLMO
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
ACEVEDO VIEITEZ
OCHOGAVIAS SOTELO
RODRIGUEZ DIEZ-CABALLEF
PEREZ-CID REBOLLEDA
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
CIVEIRA MOURE

LOPEZ CRUZ

DA CUNHA RODRIGUEZ
NIETO GONZALEZ
VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ DIZ
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
SUAREZ FIDALGO
ESTEVEZ ULLOA

0:27:43
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:51
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:27:54
0:27:55
0:27:56
0:27:56
0:27:57
0:28:02
0:28:02
0:28:02
0:28:05
0:28:09
0:28:09
0:28:13
0:28:14
0:28:14
0:28:16
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:19
0:28:19
0:28:22
0:28:28
0:28:31
0:28:37
0:28:37
0:28:39
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:28:54
0:28:55
0:28:59
0:29:00
0:29:00
0:29:01
0:29:01
0:29:02
0:29:02
0:29:07
0:29:11



239 JOSE MANUEL

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ

240 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ VARELA
241 MANUEL HERMIDA BARREIRO
242 XABIER ALONSO GRANA

243 PABLO RICO CARAMES

244 M° BLANCA TRAPOTE GONZALEZ
245 LORENA CALVO PEREZ

246 DANNY GARCIA

247 REYES BOVEDA GONZALEZ
248 ALFONSO PEREZ CARRAZONI

249 MARGARITA URBANCURBANO GONZALEZ
250 ROMULO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
251 LAURA LOPEZ BLANCO

252 MARCOS DAPOZA ALONSO

253 RAQUEL CASTRO PEREZ

254 ANXO VALCARCEL VALCARCEL
255 SELA SALGADO PEREZ

256 RUBEN VARELA RODRIGUEZ
257 JUAN CARLOS RIVERO FERNANDEZ
258 ANTONIO MERA DE LA FUENTE
259 YERAY BALTAR BALTAR

260 ABEL ALVAREZ FEIJOO

261 MOISES CID

262 CARLOS PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ
263 JULIO MOSQUERA GONZALEZ
264 JOSE LUIS CRESPO CRESPO

265 RUBEN NOVOA PINEIRO

266 JOSE RAMON ESTEVE LAFUENTE

267 ROCIO CID SANTOS

268 RICARDO AMEIJEIRAS VAZQUEZ
269 CATALINA GONZALEZ DEL RiO
270 JUAN JOSE PATINO CASAS

271 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA FERRENO

272 ESTEFANIA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
273 JAVIER LOPEZ GONZALEZ

274 ANGEL NUNEZ LOSADA

275 MIGUEL CANEDO SALGADO
276 JOSE ANTONIO DACAL BORRAJO

277 JOSE MANUEL FEIJOO GONZALEZ

278 DANIEL VARELA ARMESTO

279 CRISTINA MOURINO VAQUEIRO
280 JOSE ORTEGA CARBALLO
281 SHEILA CARBALLO FERNANDEZ
282 OSCAR MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
283 VICTOR CAMPOS PEREZ

284 LORENA PINERO GONZALEZ

285 JUAN IGNACIO
286 MIREYA

CID DiAZ
FERREIRO CALVO

0:29:11
0:29:13
0:29:20
0:29:21
0:29:23
0:29:23
0:29:25
0:29:26
0:29:26
0:29:29
0:29:31
0:29:32
0:29:32
0:29:32
0:29:34
0:29:37
0:29:37
0:29:38
0:29:38
0:29:39
0:29:40
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:29:59
0:30:00
0:30:07
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:10
0:30:13
0:30:15
0:30:19
0:30:21
0:30:21
0:30:22
0:30:25
0:30:27
0:30:38
0:30:39
0:30:40
0:30:40
0:30:41
0:30:43
0:30:46
0:30:52
0:30:55
0:30:56
0:30:57



287 MARCOS
288 JAVIER

289 CORA

290 MARCOS
291 MARIA

292 CESAR ANTONIO
293 MANUELA
294 MANUEL ANTONIO
295 ROBERTO
296 PILAR

297 MARCOS
298 JAVIER

299 AURORA
300 SERGIO

301 PILI

302 MARTA

303 SERAFIN

304 JUAN LUIS
305 ANA BELEN
306 ELIAS

307 JOSE

308 JORGE

309 JULIO PABLO

PEREZ LOPEZ

ESTEVEZ FORTES
SABURIDO REPRESA
TESOURO MONTECELO
ARAUJO GOMEZ

NOVOA SIERRA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
LATORRE DIiAZ

CONDE GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MANSO CHAO
RODRIGUEZ ROLAN
RODRIGUEZ OGANDO
PEREZ ALVAREZ
IGLESIAS GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RIVERO GALLEGO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
MORAN GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ BARRACEL
PUGA GONZALEZ
VAZQUEZ ALONSO

310 ALEXANDRE NICOLASAVILA GOMEZ

311 RAFAEL
312 AIDA

313 ADRIAN

314 SILVIA

315 BRUNO

316 JORGE

317 ANTONIO

318 ROSA AMELIA
319 ADRIAN

320 ANXO

321 JESUS ANTONIO
322 JOSE ADOLFO
323 ALBERTO

324 CRISTINA

325 EDUARDO
326 DAVID

327 DANIEL

328 TOMAS

329 MARTA

330 ALVARO

331 ALFONSO

332 OSCAR

333 EMMA

334 DIEGO JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ NOGUEIRA
FERNANDEZ CASAL
GOMEZ

RODRIGUEZ BLANCO
CARRAL OTERO
ENCINAS ARNAU
GONZALEZ GOMEZ
DIAZ ARAUJO
RODRIGUEZ FARINA
MURNOZ QUINTAS
CRESTELO BLANCO
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
FEAL SALIDO

GARCIA COLOMO
ESTEVEZ DIEGUEZ
FEIJOO PEREZ
FERNANDEZ FERREIRO
MENDEZ

RAMOS VAZQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA
ALONSO MIGUEZ
GOMEZ MIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
QUINTANS ORSO

0:30:58
0:31:00
0:31:00
0:31:02
0:31:05
0:31:07
0:31:08
0:31:09
0:31:11
0:31:12
0:31:12
0:31:12
0:31:14
0:31:16
0:31:16
0:31:16
0:31:16
0:31:20
0:31:22
0:31:31
0:31:33
0:31:33
0:31:34
0:31:36
0:31:39
0:31:39
0:31:42
0:31:46
0:31:47
0:31:47
0:31:48
0:31:50
0:31:55
0:31:56
0:31:58
0:32:01
0:32:01
0:32:01
0:32:01
0:32:03
0:32:08
0:32:12
0:32:13
0:32:14
0:32:16
0:32:16
0:32:17
0:32:17



335 RUBEN

336 RUBEN

337 LARA

338 MANUEL
339 RICARDO
340 OSCAR

341 PAULA

342 RAUL

343 BRAIS

344 MANUELA
345 ALFONSO
346 ALVARO

347 ANGEL

348 PEPI

349 SALVADOR
350 IVAN

351 ALBA

352 MARIA RUTH
353 MANUEL
354 JUAN JOSE
355 LETICIA

356 MARTA

357 LORENA

358 ROCIO

359 BORJA MACARIO
360 MONICA

361 MARIA ESTHER
362 CARMEN

363 ROBERTO
364 MARIA LOURDES
365 ANTONIO
366 MARYLIN
367 MATIAS

368 JUAN

369 CRISTINA
370 DANIEL

371 CESAR

372 ELIAS

373 CARLOS

374 DIEGO

375 ARANCHA
376 MAYKA

377 ANETE

378 SUSY

379 MARIA

380 MARTA

381 MARIA DEL MAR
382 MARIA JESUS

FEBRERO QUINTAIROS
ALVAREZ LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ HERRANZ
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
GOMEZ RAMOS
CAMBA CONDE
LODEIRO POSE

REY MENDEZ

SACO ESTEVEZ

SIERRA

HERNANDEZ DEL RiO
PAZ MOVILLA

PUMAR BOVEDA
REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ MULERO
NIETO VILA
MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ PEREZ
GARCIA COLOMO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
CASTRELO ULACIA
IZQUIERDO GAMALLO
COLLADA GOMEZ
GONZALEZ FEIJOO
SANCHEZ MERAYO
ALVAREZ PEREZ

PEREZ BORRAJO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
CASAS PEREZ
GUERRERO MELEIRO
JUSTO GARCIA
PARENTE FELIX

GAGO MENOR

VILLAR ALVAREZ
CAVIDO

VILARINO VILLANUEVA
TABOADA REINOSO
PINEIRO VILA
RODRIGUEZ RICLA
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ TUNON
NOVOA LOPEZ
TAUNINA

CRUZ

SALGADO CARNERO
PARADA CARBALLO
SAINZ-AJA MAZA
RODRIGUEZ GULIAS

0:32:22
0:32:23
0:32:23
0:32:25
0:32:27
0:32:29
0:32:31
0:32:34
0:32:34
0:32:41
0:32:41
0:32:46
0:32:55
0:32:55
0:32:57
0:32:58
0:33:03
0:33:06
0:33:06
0:33:06
0:33:07
0:33:08
0:33:08
0:33:10
0:33:13
0:33:15
0:33:16
0:33:21
0:33:21
0:33:27
0:33:32
0:33:33
0:33:33
0:33:36
0:33:37
0:33:39
0:33:50
0:33:52
0:33:58
0:34:06
0:34:06
0:34:13
0:34:24
0:34:26
0:34:27
0:34:31
0:34:31
0:34:35



383 MARIA JOSE
384 EVA

385 ALMUDENA
386 DAVID

387 JUAN CARLOS
388 NATIVIDAD
389 MANUEL IGNACIO
390 LAURA

391 MARIA

392 MARIA

393 ALICIA

394 DANIEL

395 LUISA

396 LUIS

397 NOEL

398 JOSE LUIS
399 EMILIO

400 RAMON

401 YOLANDA
402 EMMA

403 ADRIAN

404 INES

405 ENRIQUE

406 ROSA

407 MACU

408 MARTA

409 MARTA

410 REYES

411 VERONICA
412 LETICIA

413 CELINA

414 CRISTINA

415 MARIA ELISA
416 JUAN CARLOS
417 JHONATAN
418 EVA

419 MARTA

420 EVA

421 ANA

422 ESTHER

423 RAFAEL

424 MARIA

425 JOSE EDUARDO
426 MARIA ESTRELLA
427 PAULA

428 MARIA RITA
429 SANDRA

430 MONICA

TOURON NOVELLE
GRANA CASTRO
PRADO RODRIGUEZ
FONTELA IGLESIA
IGLESIAS BLANCO
ALVAREZ MATIAS
JORGE RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ DiAZ
VARELA GARCIA
SEOANE OSORIO
GONZALEZ

RODRIGUEZ VILLAR
SELAS FERNANDEZ
SORIA VARA
ALVARADO HERMILLA
TABOADA RODICIO
PEREZ PEREZ

CERVO ESCALADA
PEREZ LLOVES
RODRIGUEZ PUGA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
VALENTIN CIMA
IGLESIAS RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ DiAZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERREIRO OPAZO
NOVOA RODICIO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
CARRAL OTERO
FERNANDEZ ARIAS
NOVELLAS JULIA

VIDE SORIA

BLANCO POUSADAS
AMADO VILARINO
DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA
BLANCO IGLESIAS
RODRIGUEZ DOS SANTOS
PEREZ ALMINANA
VIZCAYA GARCIA

JUSTE ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ ROMAN
MERINO SUENGAS
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ DIEGUEZ
HORTAS GONZALEZ
CARRERA RIVERO
ROSELLO VERGARA

0:34:36
0:34:41
0:34:41
0:34:41
0:34:55
0:34:59
0:35:04
0:35:04
0:35:08
0:35:10
0:35:19
0:35:19
0:35:20
0:35:28
0:35:29
0:35:33
0:35:45
0:35:53
0:36:03
0:36:04
0:36:05
0:36:09
0:36:10
0:36:11
0:36:11
0:36:17
0:36:25
0:36:50
0:36:51
0:36:51
0:37:01
0:37:01
0:37:05
0:37:15
0:37:24
0:37:25
0:37:32
0:37:46
0:37:46
0:37:52
0:37:56
0:37:59
0:37:59
0:38:06
0:38:07
0:38:39
0:38:42
0:38:44



431 NOELIA GARCIA CID

432 MARIA GUADALUPE CHAVEZ VAZQUEZ
433 JOSE MANUEL VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ
434 M? BELEN CALDELAS FERNANDEZ
435 ERIKA MEDINA MUNOZ
436 MARTA GARCIA VILLALBA
437 MANUELA GOMEZ RAMOS

438 EVA CEBREIROS IGLESIAS
439 LORENA CID MORO

440 MARIA MONSERRAT MARQUEZ CARBALLO
441 VALENTIN PUGA FERNANDEZ
442 MIRIAM PEREZ ALVAREZ

443 JORDAN NANIN CALVO

444 LAUREN NORDSTROM

445 MARIVE GARCIA BALLON

446 NOEMI IGLESIAS MARINAS
447 TAMARA IGLESIAS GOMEZ

448 ELISABET VAZQUEZ LUIS

449 MANUEL FERNANDEZ LEDO
450 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ VILLAR
451 LUIS MANUEL SANCHEZ LABRADOR

0:38:44
0:39:08
0:39:10
0:39:10
0:39:25
0:39:35
0:39:35
0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:48
0:39:53
0:40:17
0:40:26
0:40:26
0:42:44
0:42:44
0:43:48
0:43:48
0:45:39
0:45:39
1:01:47
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